

SC 286/23
CNR WBJP01-004400-2023

Order no.05 dt.06.03.2024

Sole accused person is present by filing hazira.

Advocate Sri Manas Dutta Chaudhury has been appointed as Ld. P P in charge of this case.

P O is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

To 10.06.2024 for app/charge.

D/C

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.
In charge